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ftindustan College of Scienge ! fechnology

1 HCST14CHEM038 Adarsh Pal

2 HCSTL4CS080

3 HCST14lr037

4 HCST14ME088

5 HCST14ME104

5 HCST15CE041

7 HCST15CE063

8 HCST1sCE137

10 HCST15CS087

11 HCST15ME105

12 HCST15ME114

13 HCST16BT017

14 HCST16CE032

15 HCST16CEO76

Shashank Agarwal

Vikrant Chaudhary

Rahul Sailani

Praveen Kumar Rai

Anshuman

Aditya Gautam

Munendra Singh

Jatin Shrivastav

Brajesh Kumar

Sheelendra Kumar

Inam Sapkota

Akash Upadhyay

Prakash Deep Singh

3400.00
47s0.00

5000.00
5000.00
4700.00

5000.00
1900.00
8100.00
1s00.00

5000.00
2500.00

3600.00

34800.00
7600.00
2000.00
2800.00

16200.00
1000.00

6700.00
6200.00
2600.00

5000.00
s000.00

23000.00
7000.00

5000.00
4700.00

10000.00
5000.00
7200.00

600.00
1300.00
580.00

2800.00

5000.00

5000.00

10000.00
4000.00

5000.00

6800.00

5000.00
2000.00

86800.00

86800.00
86800.00

5000.00
86800.00
10000.00

3400.00
4750.00

5000.00
s000.00
4700.00

5000.00
1900.00
8100.00
1500.00

5000.00
2500.00

3600.00

34800.00
7600.00
2000.00
28oO.OO

16200.00
1000.00

5700.00
6200.00
2600.00

5000.00

5000.00
23000.00

7000.00

5000.00
4700.00

10000.00
s000.00
7200.00

600.00
1300.00

580.00
2800.00

5000.00
s000.00

10000.00
4000.00

5000.00

5800.00

5000.00
2000.00

85800.00
86800.00
86800.00

5000.00

9 HCST15CHEM005 SatYam Saini

ri

16 HCST16CHEM011 Dushyant Singh Rana

17 HCST16CHEM014 Saugat Luitel

Anand Agarwal

Aman Verma

Krishna Tomar

Amit Kaushik

Aman Srivastava

Shubham Yadav

Vimal Sahu

Manul

Piyush Ranjan Singh

Nandini Gupta

Tushar Sharma

Saumya Sharma

Somil Singhal

Vaibhav Batra

Hritik Dubey

Priyanka Kushwah

Mukul Yadav

Nicky Singh

Ankit Kumar Singh

Shobhit Rai

Soamishikhar Mehta

Dhanendra Sharma

Arvind Kumar

Akash Aniket

Sanchit Parashar

Kamendra Bharadwaj

Vrinda Shukla

Amit Yadav

Shivansh Rai

Shilpa Sharma

Upendra Chaudhary

18 HCST16CS016

19 HCST16CS035

20 HCST16CS038

21 HCST16CS052

22 HCST16CS054

23 HCST16CS073

24 HCST16CS080

25 HCSTL6CS099

26 HCST16CS102

27 HCST15CS104

28 HCST16CS106

29 HCST16CS109

30 HCST16CS118

31 HCST16EC013

32 HCST16EC014

33 HCST16EC040

34 HCST16lT036

3s HCST16ME001

36 HCST16ME014

37 HCST16MEO20

38 HCST16ME024

39 HCSTL6ME029

40 HCST16ME066

41 HCST16ME117

42 HCST16ME128

43 HCST17AUTO003

44 HCST17BT007

45 HCST17BT008

46 HCSTI.7BT011

47 HCST17BT012

48 HCST17BT040

!'i

8580
10000
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49 HCSTL7CE00L

s0 HcsrL7cE002

51 HCST17CE010

52 HCST17CE028.

53 HCST17CHEM017

54 HCST17CS001

s5 HCST17CS003

56 HCST17CS011

57 HCST17CS015

58 HCST17CS017

59 HCST17CS062

.60 HCST17CS086
' 61 HCST17CS089

62 HCST17CS104

63 HCST17CS134

64 HCST17EC002

65 HCST17EC003

66 HCST17EC004

67 HCST17EC006'

68 HCST17EC013

69 HCST17EE001

70 HCST17EE002

71 HCST17EE019

72 HCST17lr001

73 HCST17lr002

74 HCST17lT003

.75 HCST17|T004
' 76 HCSTlTlrOOs

77 HCST17lr008

78 HCST17lr010

79 HCST17lT014

80 HCST17lr022

81 HCST17ME002

82 HCST17ME003

83 HCST17ME006

84 HCST17ME011

85 HCST17ME021

86 HCST17ME024

87 HCST17ME032

88 HCST17ME055

89 HCST17ME061

.90 HCST18BT002
' 91 HCST18BT004

92 HCST18BT008

93 HCST18CE002

94 HCST18CE005

95 HCST18CE006

96 HCST18CE007

97 HCST18CEo13'

98 HCST18CE026

99 HCST18CS004

100 HcsT18CSo14

86800.00
86800.00

15000.00

40000.00
10000.00

86800.00

86300.00
86800.00
86800.00
86800.00
43400.00

25000.00

s000.00

140100.00

183600.00
73300.00
86800.00

86800.00
70000.00

23500.00

5000.00
86800.00
88800.00
86800.00
86800.00

86800.00

86800.00
85800.00

5000.00

5000.00
10000.00

183600.00

86800.00

86800.00

86800.00
86800.00

3500.00
5000.00
5000.00

191100.00

10000.00

86800.00

86800.00

85800.00
86800.00
1s000.00

86800.00

86800.00
86800.00

340900.00
1200.00

86800.00

86800.00
868oO.OO

1s000.00

40000.00
10000.00

85800.00

86300.00
86800.00
86800.00
86800.00
43400.00

25000.00

5000.00

140100.00

183600.00
73300.00

85800.00
85800.00
70000.00
23500.00

5000.00

86800.00
88800.00
85800.00
86800.00

85800.00
86800.00

86800.00
5000.00

5000.00
10000.00

183600.00

86800.00

85800.00

86800.00
86800.00

3500.00
5000.00
5000.00

191100.00

10000.00

85800.00

86800.00
86800.00
86800.00
15000.00

86800.00
86800.00

85800.00
340900.00

tzo}floTIttttotl, ': ' -' FFr;'.;:;,r

Hariom

Tapesh Parashar

Narendra Singh Sikarwar

Sumit Chauhan

Bhuvnesh Pal

Anshul Kumar

Satyam Singhal

Dheeraj Mansukhani

Nikita VarshneY

Ravi PandeY

Ashish Kumar Singh

Pooja Verma

Umang Agarwal

Ashish Kumar

Raj Kaushik

$agar VarshneY

Shivangi Srivastava

Akshat Jain

Prerna Sharma

Sonam Sikarwar

Akash

Rishabh Skukla

Aditya Maurya

Noorain Khan

Rajeev

Krishan Veer Baghel

Mansi Sharma

Ambikesh Mishra

Prashant Kumar

Mehul Chaturvedi

Mohit Sharma

Vishal Kurele

Ankit Sharma

Aman Sharma

Vinay Kumar

Shivam Pal

Rajat Chaturvedi

Rajat Singhal

Rashi Goyal

Deepak PrajaPati

Mukul Jain

Livesh Rajput

Amit Mishra

Pratima Yadav

Atul Kumar

lshita Agrawal

Suraj Verma

Kaif Ali

Kunal Yadav

Sumit Goyal

Shreshtha Trivedi

Akshat Goyal
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1"01 HCST18CS015

102 HCST18CS016

L03 HCST18CS018

104 HCST18CS019

L05 HCST18CS028.

L06 HCST18CS038

107 HCST18CS051

108 HCST18CS086

109 HCSTl8CS117

110 HCST18CS125

111 HCST18IT002

112 HCST18lr00s

1L3 HCST18lT006

irq HcsngMEool
115 HCST18ME002

116 HCST18ME003

L17 HCST18ME007

1L8 HCST18ME008

119 HCST18ME026

L20 HCST19BT001

121 HCST19BT002

1"22 HCST19BT003

123 HCST1gCE001

124 HCST19CE006

125 HCST1gCE010

126 HCST19CE012

127 HCST1gCHEM001

128 HCST1gCHEM005

izg Hcsngcsool
130 HCST19CS004

L31 HCST19CS006

132 HCST19CS007

133 HCST19CS008

134 HCSTL9CS014

135 HCST19CS019

136 HCST19CS020

137 HCST19CS033

138 HCST19CS057

139 HCST19CS075

140 HCST19CS083

141 HCST19EE010

142 HCST1glr001

143 HCST1gtT002
,iq+ Hcsngtroo4
145 HCST1glT005

146 HCST19ME001

147 HCST19ME002

148 HCST1gME003

149 HCST19ME004

150 HCST1gME005

151 HCST19ME006

152 HCST20BT003

Ayush Rajput

Rashi Gupta

Vishesh Kumar ChaubeY

AaqilAl Hassan

Arpit Mishra

Kalpesh Kumar

Udit Chaudhary

Himanshu Kataria

Nivedita Singh

Rishikant NaYak

Ayushi GuPta

Saurabh Shukla

Bharat Singh

Avinash

Ankur Saxena

Rahul Kumar

Pradeep Kumar TYagi

Shobhit Kumar

Anshu Mahor

RaginiSingh

Anshika Gupta

Ashutosh UpadhYaY

Omprakash Thakur

Prakhar Gupta

Deepak Kumar

Divyansh Gautam

RitkratiAgarwal
Shivam Saraswat

Shobhit Chaurasia

Arendra Kumar

Om Goyal

Shivam Agarwal

Himanshu Kumar Patel

Love Sehra

Somya Sharma

PranjalAgarwal
Naman Tiwari

Shivang Bhardwaj

Yash Goyal

Monika Kaushik

Lavlesh Kumar

Aman Kumar Soni

UravashiVerma

Viplav Kant Rai

Vivek Sharma

Anuj Varshney

Sudhanshu Nigam

Kiran Saraswat

Arun Chaturvedi

Himanshu Singh

Pradeep Kumar

Sanjana Agarwal i;

43400.00 43400.00

20000.00 20000.00

86800.00 85800.00

43400.00 43400.00

85800.00 86800.00

86800.00 86800.00

86800.00 85800.00

10000.00 10000.00

6000.00 6000.00

s000.00 5000.00

86800.00 86800.00

79300.00 79300.00

85800.00 85800.00

86800.00 86800.00

86800.00 86800.00

85800.00 86800.00

86800.00 86800.00

85800.00 85800.00

27900.00 27900.00

86800.00 86800.00

86800.00 85800.00

86800.00 86800.00

86800.00 85800.00

20900.00 20900.00

10000.00 10000.00

s5400.00 55400.00

10000.00 10000.00

292s0.00 29250.00

86800.00 86800.00

86800.00 85800.00

91800.00 91800.00

86800.00 86800.00

86800.00 86800.00

865s0.00 855s0.00

86800.00 86800.00

10000.00 10000.00
10000.00

10500.00 55500.00

15000.00 15000.00

10000.00 10000.00

18560.00 18560.00

86800.00 86800.00

86800.00 86800.00

86800.00 86800.00

86800.00 86800.00

91800.00 91800.00

86800.00 86800.00

86800.00 86800.00

85800.00 86800.00

86800.00 86800.00

86800.00 868400
lsooo.oo 30qo
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10000.00
45000.00
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'isg HcsrzoBroos
154 HCST20BT006

155 HCST20BT007

156 HCST20BT008

157 HCST20BT010

158 HCST20CE003

159 HCST20CE004.

160 HCST20CE005

161 HCST20CE006

162 HCST20CE007

163 HCST20CS005

164 HCST20CS007

165 HCST20CS013

166 HCST2oCSo14

l-67 HCST20CS01.6

168 HCST20CS018

169 HCST20CS020

170 HCST20CS024

171 HCST20CS030

L72 HCST20CS038

173 HCST20CS045

174 HCST20CS051.

175 HCST20CS052

176 HCST20CS053

177 HCST20CS056

178 HCST20CS060

179 HCST20CS061

180 HCST20CS062

181 HCST20CS063

1.82 HCST20CS065

183 HCST20CSO67

184 HCST20CS069

18s HCST20CS070

186 HCST20CSO72

187 HCST20CS073

188 HCST20CS074

189 HCST20CS075.

190 HCST20CS076

191 HCST20CS078

192 HCST20CS079

193 HCST20CS080

194 HCST20CS081

195 HCST20CS082

196 HCST20CS083

197 HCST20CS084
'198 HCST20CS085

199 HCST20CS086

200 Hcsr20c5087

201 HCST20CS088

202 HCST20CS089

203 HCST20CS090

204 HCST20CS091

Dishita Singh

Astha Baghel

Aryan Rathour

Raj ChaudharY

Rajat Singh

NetrapalSingh

Shivansh Bhardwaj

Vikash Rajput

Aman Rajput

Amar Singh

Sakshi Gupta

Ashish Chaudhary

Puneet Paliwal

Dhruv Tomer

Priyanshu Lodhi

Gagan Kapoor

Krishan Kumar Rawat

Mahesh Baghel

Abhijeet Singh

Vidit Gupta

AnjaliAgarwal
Himanshu Singh

Sadhna Solanki

NitanshiAgarwal
Harsh Bhardwaj

Ayush Gautam

Abhishek Sharma

SahilSrivastava

Apaar Srivastava

Harshita Nagar

Akshita Sharma

Shivam Agarwal

Ekansh Kulshrestha

DivyanshiYadav

Antra Bansal

Ashish Sen

Khushi Gupta

Tushar Saxena

Aradhya Shukla

Khushi Mittal
VaishnaviGautam

Shaurya Gupta

Aniket Agarwal

Piyush Kumar

Yash Gautam

Garv Jain

Priya Sharma

Riya Singh

Saurav Jain

Varun Mishra

Mayank Kushwaha

15000.00
s000.00

55400.00

55400.00

ss400.00
62800.00
18800.00
12000.00

55400.00
4s800.00
86800.00
86800.00
L5000.00

5000.00

10000.00
86800.00

86800.00
soo0.oo

1s000.00

86800.00
86800.00

s000.00

s000.00
10000.00
15000.00
15000.00
15000.00
10000.00

15000.00

22360.00
15000.00

15000.00
1s000.00

s000.00

5000.00
10000.00

5000.00
15000.00
18800.00

15000.00

5000.00

1s000.00
5000.00

22000.00
15000.00

42300.00

15000.00
1s000.00
1s000.00

1s000.00
5000.00

55400.00

s5400.00

ss400.0b
62800.00
18800.00
12000.00

s5400.00
45800.00
86800.00
85800.00
15000.00

5000.00

L0000.00

85800.00

86800.00
5000.00

1s000.00
86800.00
86800.00

5000.00

5000.00
10000.00
15000.00
1s000.00

15000.00

10000.00
30000.00

45000.00

22360.00

40000.00
15000.00
1s000.00

50000.00

5000.00

10000.00
48400.00
15000.00
18800.00

1s000.00

5000.00
1s000.00
1s000.00

5000.00
45000.00
22000.00

15000.00

57300.00

1s000.00

t':

15000.00

45000.00

25000.00

45000.00

43400.00

1s000.00

45000.00

15000.00

15
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Krishan Gopal P 15000.00
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20s Hcsr20cs092
206 HCST20CS093

207 HCST20CS094

208 HCST20CS095

209 HCST20CS098

210 HCST20CS099

211 HCST20CS101

212 HCST20CS102

213 HCST20CS103

214 HCST20CS107

21s HCST2oCS108

216 HCST20CS109

2t7 HCST20CS111

218 HCST2oCS112

219 HCST2oCS114

220 HCST20CS115

221 HCST20CS115
'222 

HCST20CS117

223 HCST2oCS118

224 HCST20CS119

225 HCST2oCS120

226 HCST20CS121

227 HCST20CS123

228 HCST20CSL24'

229 HCST20EC001

230 HCST20EC003

231 HCSTzoEE002

232 HCST2oEE004

233 HCST20lr004

234 HCST20IT005

235 HCST20|T006

236 HCST20lr007
'237 

HCST20IT008

238 HCST20lr009

239 HCST20lr010

240 HCST20|T011

241 HCST20|T012

242 HCST20ME001

243 HCST20ME003

244 HCST20ME004

245 HCST20ME005

246 HCST20ME006

247 HCST20ME007

248 HCST20ME008

249 HCST20ME009

2s0 HcsT2oME010

251 S|THCST17CS135

252 SlTHCST18CE031

253 SlTHCST18CE032

254 SlTHCSTl8CE033

2ss slTHcsT18CS128

256 SlrHCST18CS129

Poorva Singh

Gaurav Prakash

Surya Prakash Agarwal

Ayush Gupta

ShrutiAgarwal
Kuldeep Singh

Shirish Tiwari

Harsh Jain

Kumari Bhawna

Mangal Pratap DubeY

Sagar Varshney

Ansh Shivhare

Kajal

Nikhil Rathore

Brahamjeet Singh

Akhand Pratp Singh Parmar

Anurag Sharma

Harshita Jain

Yogesh Shukla

Tushar Pal

Aakib Khan

Dhruv Yogesh Kumar

Chirag Ramnani

Yuvraj Baral

Sakshi Bansal

Aman Singh

Kunal Joshi

Amit Gahan

Ayush Mittal
Aman Ahmed

Akash Chaudhary

Abhay Goyal

Pankaj Sakhrani

Piyusha VarshneY

Tushant Shastri

Umesh Singh

Sandeep Singh

Abhishek Saraswat

Sparsh Singh

Piyush Lavania

Aatif Ziya

Vikas Kumar Mishra

Gauri Shankar

Karan Mahor

Kashish Gautam

Janved Kumar

Yashika PandeY

10000.00

30000.00

15000.00

20000.00
20000.00
55400.00

5000.00
20000.00
18560.00

40000.00

10000.00
10000.00
15000.00
1s000.00

15000.00

30000.00
48400.00

15000.00
2s000.00
35000.00
30000.00
25000.00
45000.00

15000.00

20000.00
68400.00
10000.00
25000.00
21200.00

1s000.00

10000.00

55400.00

s5400.00

5s400.00
55400.00
55400.0.0

s5400.00
6000.00

20000.00

s0000.00
15000.00

25000.00

15000.00
48400.00

25000.00

55400.00

30050.00
30050.00
30050.00
300s0.00

30950.00tSA:,',i'-
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Scignee i, i'.:-.; r, ,,jl;,

FARAir, ifi;,:r:""l:-i r ;:...1;

25000.00

15000.00

15000.00

43400.00

25000.00

2s000.00

4s000.00

43400.00

15000.00

r.5000.00

45000.00

15000.00

10000.00

5000.00
15000.00

5000.00

5000.00
12000.00
5000.00

20000.00

18s60.00
15000.00

10000.00
10000.00
15000.00
15000.00

1s000.00

30000.00
48400.00
15000.00

3s000.00
30000.00
25000.00

15000.00

20000.00
2s000.00
10000.00
10000.00

21200.00

15000.00

10000.00

55400.00

55400.00
5s400.00
55400.00
55400.00

55400.00
6000.00

5000.00
5000.00

1s000.00
10000.00

15000.00
48400.00

2s000.00

55400.00
300s0.00
30050.00

30Qs0.00

300s0.00

30050.00
300s0.00

't.:

Abhishek
Himanshu Yadav

Sachin

Neha Sharma

Randhir Kumar



257 S|THCST18ME040

258 S|THCST18ME041

259 SlrHCSTl8ME042

250 S|THCST19CS0SS

26L S|rHCST19CS087

262 S|rHCST19CS088

263 S|rHCST19CS089

264 SlrHCST19CS091

265 S|THCST19CS092

266 S|THCST19CS093

267 SiTHCST19CS094

268 SlrHCSTlgCSOgs

269 SITHCST19CS096

270 SlrHCsTlgCSog7

271 SrTHCST19CS098

272 SIrHCST19CS099

273 S|THCST19CS100

274 S|THCST19CS101

275 S|rHCST19CS102

276 S|THCST19CS103

277 SITHCST19CS104

278 SrrHCST19CS105

279 S|THCST19CS106

280 TRFHlTM16CS003

zer rirHtrMl6cso2l
282 TRFH|rM16CS033

Shivam Sharma

Praveen Kumar

Sahil

Manu Yadav

Deepak Dubey

Deepak Singh

Pushpendra Singh

Ajay Kumar Patel

Aditya Singh

Konica

Peeyush Sharma

Rishabh Dwivedi

Keerti Pathrol

AliAbbas
Mohd Dastgeer

Km Mohinee

Harsh Jadon

Richa Tyagi

Ashi Tyagi

Rahul Chahar

Somya Singh

PallaviSingh

Tarun Parashar

Jai Kumar Mahajan

Amit Bohare

30050.00

30050.00
30050.00

300s0.00

30050.00
30050.00
30050.00
30050.00
30050.00

32050.00
35050.00
300s0.00
30050.00
30050.00

30050.00
30050.00
35050.00
30050.00

300s0.00
30050.00
30050.00

30050.00

300s0.00
5000.00
9800.00
9800.00

300s0.00
30050.00
30050.00

30050.00
30050.00

300s0.00
300s0.00
30050.00
30050.00

32050.00
350s0.00
30050.00
30050.00
30050.00
30050.00
30050.00

35050.00
30050.00
30050.00

30050.00
300s0.00

30050.00

30050.00
5000.00

9800.00
9800.00it Kumar

560200 10923260 11583450
Grand Total
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